
Workstream Lead:  Philomena Byrne - Philomena.Byrne@hse.ie 

Admin Support:  Ellen Griffin - Ellenm.Griffin@hse.ie 

Project Team Project Leads Email Project Team Support Email

christopher.power@hse.ie sheila.duggan@hse.ie

yvette.maguire@hse.ie barryd.mullen@hse.ie

alannah.nichols@hse.ie 

Time & Config Lead Email Time & Config Support Email

catherine.dennigan@hse.ie Mary Bergin marys.bergin@hse.ie 

John Ryan john.ryan17@hse.ie 

Project Team Project Leads Email Project Team Support Email

Tracey Rooney tracey.rooney@hse.ie sheila.duggan@hse.ie 

sarah.mcnicholas1@hse.ie 

Time & Config Lead Email Time & Config Support Email

joanne.buckley@hse.ie Mary Bergin marys.bergin@hse.ie 

John Ryan john.ryan17@hse.ie 

Project Team Project Leads Email Project Team Support Email

Cavan/Monaghan:

Primary/Community Services

Disability Services kathryn.kelleher@hse.ie  

Mental Health Services andrea.poretta@hse.ie

Cavan/Monaghan:

Older Persons Services

NAS/Corporate/Regional Services

Palliative Care

Paula Connors paula.connors@hse.ie

Cavan/Monaghan Time & Config Lead Email Time & Config Support Email

  NAS/Corporate/Regional Services Jimmy Clarke jimmy.clarke@hse.ie 

  Palliative Care Damien McCarthy damiene.mccarthy@hse.ie 

Project Team Project Leads Email Project Team Support Email

brian.gallagher5@hse.ie kathryn.kelleher@hse.ie 

olive.hayes@hse.ie tina.powell1@hse.ie 

Time & Config Lead Email Time & Config Support Email

conor.oflynn@hse.ie Jimmy Clarke jimmy.clarke@hse.ie 

Damien McCarthy damiene.mccarthy@hse.ie 

louise.gooding@hse.ie 

Jackie Hassett jacqueline.hassett@hse.ie

Kathryn Kelleher

Andrea Poretta

NiSRP Service Delivery

HSE Dublin and North East 

North East Implementation Project Teams

Kathryn Kelleher

Tina Powell

Sheila Duggan

Barry Mullen

Alannah Nichols

Catherine Dennigan

Sheila Duggan

Sarah McNicholas

Joanne Buckley

Brian Gallagher

Olive Hayes

Christy Power

Yvette Maguire
Our Lady of Lourdes Drogheda

Our Ladies Hospital Navan

Louth County Hospital

Cavan General Hospital

Monaghan General Hospital

Louth/Meath:

   Primary/Community Services

   Disability Services

   Mental Health Services

   Older Persons Services

Conor O'Flynn

Louise Gooding

mailto:christopher.power@hse.ie
mailto:sheila.duggan@hse.ie
mailto:yvette.maguire@hse.ie
mailto:barryd.mullen@hse.ie
mailto:alannah.nichols@hse.ie
mailto:catherine.dennigan@hse.ie
mailto:marys.bergin@hse.ie
mailto:john.ryan17@hse.ie
mailto:tracey.rooney@hse.ie
mailto:sheila.duggan@hse.ie
mailto:sarah.mcnicholas1@hse.ie
mailto:joanne.buckley@hse.ie
mailto:marys.bergin@hse.ie
mailto:john.ryan17@hse.ie
mailto:jacqueline.hassett@hse.ie
mailto:jacqueline.hassett@hse.ie
mailto:kathryn.kelleher@hse.ie
mailto:jacqueline.hassett@hse.ie
mailto:andrea.poretta@hse.ie
mailto:paula.connors@hse.ie
mailto:jimmy.clarke@hse.ie
mailto:louise.gooding@hse.ie
mailto:damiene.mccarthy@hse.ie
mailto:brian.gallagher5@hse.ie
mailto:kathryn.kelleher@hse.ie
mailto:olive.hayes@hse.ie
mailto:tina.powell1@hse.ie
mailto:conor.oflynn@hse.ie
mailto:jimmy.clarke@hse.ie
mailto:damiene.mccarthy@hse.ie
mailto:louise.gooding@hse.ie
mailto:jacqueline.hassett@hse.ie

